
QUANTITY

SHIPPING INFORMATION

MASTER

INNER

SINGLE

WIDTH (in.) HEIGHT (in.) DEPTH (in.) CUBE (ft3) WEIGHT (lbs.) UPC NUMBER

PRODUCT FEATURES

PRODUCT DETAILS

www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net
20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501

tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

ITEM No. - ISOUND-4531
UPC - 8 45620 04531 0
COLOR - Black

Pulsing Blue LED
Charge Indicator

Interchangeable
Dock Adapters
included for select 
iPhone and iPod models

Power View Pro
Charge and View Dock for iPod®, iPhone®, iPad®

ITEM No. - ISOUND-4531
UPC - 8 45620 04531 0

PACKAGING 
USER GUIDE 

|  FRENCH: Yes  |  SPANISH: Yes 
|  FRENCH: Yes |  SPANISH: Yes

• Horizontal and vertical charging and viewing stand for iPad

• Viewing and charging stand for iPhone and iPod

• Also charges all USB powered devices

• Charges 4 devices simultaneously (an iPad or iPad 2, an iPhone 
or iPod, and two other USB powered devices)

• Interchangeable dock adapters included (for 5th/6th gen iPod 
nano, 3rd/4th gen iPod touch, iPhone 3G/3GS, iPhone 4/4S)

• Will charge three iPads simultaneously

• LED indicators for power and charging status 
(Pulsing = Charging / Steady = Charged)

• Overcharge protection

• AC Adapter (100 / 240V) included

• Clean lines and elegant finish complement iPad and iPhone design

dreamGEAR, i.Sound and the dreamGEAR and i.Sound logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. iPod, 
iPhone and iPad are registered trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. “Made for iPod,” “Made for 
iPhone,” and “Made for iPad” mean that an electronic accessory has been designed to connect specifically to iPod, iPhone, or 
iPad, respectively, and has been certified by the developer to meet Apple performance standards.  Apple is not responsible for the 
operation of this device or its compliance with safety and regulatory standards. This product is not designed, manufactured, 
licensed, endorsed or distributed by Apple, Inc.  Packaging design copyrighted by dreamGEAR, LLC. © 2011 dreamGEAR, LLC. 

Designed & Engineered in the USA.

iPad, iPod and iPhone not included.

Red LED
Power Indicator

12

4

13.25

6.5

1 6

16

15

13

20.5

12.5

2.49

0.70

3 0.14

40.0

12.75

3.05

8 45620 04531 0

8 45620 04531 0

8 45620 04531 0

Charges 4 Devices 
Simultaneously

Additional 2x USB 
Ports in Back
Each Port:
5V / 2.1 A Max

100/240V AC Adapter
Included

Coax Plug
12V/4A


