i.Sound: The New Sound

 □iPod
 □iPhone
 □iPad

dream6377

i.Sound: The New Sound

www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net 20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501 tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

Power View Pro

Charge and View Dock for iPod®, iPhone®, iPad®

ITEM No. - ISOUND-4531 UPC - 8 45620 04531 0

PRODUCT FEATURES

- · Horizontal and vertical charging and viewing stand for iPad
- · Viewing and charging stand for iPhone and iPod
- · Also charges all USB powered devices
- · Charges 4 devices simultaneously (an iPad or iPad 2, an iPhone or iPod, and two other USB powered devices)
- Interchangeable dock adapters included (for 5th/6th gen iPod nano, 3rd/4th gen iPod touch, iPhone 3G/3GS, iPhone 4/4S)
- · Will charge three iPads simultaneously
- · LED indicators for power and charging status (Pulsing = Charging / Steady = Charged)
- · Overcharge protection
- · AC Adapter (100 / 240V) included
- · Clean lines and elegant finish complement iPad and iPhone design



PRODUCT DETAILS

ITEM No. - ISOUND-4531 UPC - 8 45620 04531 0 **COLOR - Black**

I FRENCH: Yes I SPANISH: Yes PACKAGING USER GUIDE I FRENCH: Yes I SPANISH: Yes



iPad, iPod and iPhone not included.

Ports in Back

5V / 2.1 A Max

Each Port:

SHIPPING INFORMATION								
		QUANTITY	WIDTH (in.)	HEIGHT (in.)	DEPTH (in.)	CUBE (ft³)	WEIGHT (lbs.)	UPC NUMBER
	MASTER	12	13.25	16	20.5	2.49	40.0	8 45620 04531 0
	INNER	4	6.5	15	12.5	0.70	12.75	8 45620 04531 0
	SINGLE	1	6	13	3	0.14	3.05	8 45620 04531 0

Coax Plug

12V/4A

